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Firm Country First Name Last Name Email 
Aska & Co. Japan Shinya Miyakawa stnr@rio.odn.ne.jp
Boisjoli Sabbag Canada: Quebec Michel Sabbag msabbag@boisjoli.com
C K Yau & Company Hong Kong Joseph Yau joseph.yau@ckyaucpa.com
CF & Co., L.L.P. USA: Texas J. King Bourland kingb@cfllp.com
Comprehensive Financial Services Mauritius Reshad Sadool reshad.sadool@cfs.intnet.mu
Conseil Audit & Synthese France Yves Canac ycanac@casynthese.com
Cornick, Garber & Sandler, LLP USA: New York Peter Frank peter.frank@cgscpa.com
DTE Group England Keith Train ktrain@dtegroup.com
Einfeld Symonds Vince Australia Kurt Baker kurtb@einfelds.com.au
Einfeld Symonds Vince Australia Chris Kirkwood chrisk@einfelds.com.au
Entrust Canada: British Columbia Douglas Wootton dwootton@entrustcas.com
Ewe, Loke & Partners Singapore Pang Kooi Ewe pkewe@elp-lsh.com.sg
Ewe, Loke & Partners Singapore Siew Hua Lee shlee@elp-lsh.com.sg
FINE Management & Accounting Corporation South Korea Do Gyun Kim vensamo@chollian.net
FINE Management & Accounting Corporation South Korea Hyuk Soo Kim hskim1020@paran.com
Fishbein & Company, P.C. USA: Pennsylvania John F. Kostenbauder jfk@fishbeincpa.com 
GGV Grützmacher Gravert Viegener Germany Katrin Gäbler gaebler@gg-v.de
Hamill Spence O'Connell Ireland Francis O'Connell foc@hsoc.ie
HeziHold - Guest Firm Hungary Imre Herczeg imre.herczeg@hezihold.hu
Hughes Pittman & Gupton, LLP USA: North Carolina Lawrence Hamilton lahamilton@hpgcpas.com
Hughes Pittman & Gupton, LLP USA: North Carolina Beth S. Traynham bstraynham@hpgcpas.com
ICG  2K Audit – Business Consulting Russia Tamara Kasyanova kasyanova@2kaudit.ru
ICG  2K Audit – Business Consulting Russia Anastasia Shevchenko shevchenko@2kaudit.ru
INTERCURA Treuhand-und Revisionsgesellschaft m.b.H. Austria Monika Hohenecker monika.hohenecker@intercura.at
INTERCURA Treuhand-und Revisionsgesellschaft m.b.H. Austria Friedrich Schnabel friedrich.schnabel@intercura.at
LehmanBrown China Russell Brown rbrown@lehmanbrown.com
Lowe Lippmann Australia Brian Rudy brudy@lowelippmann.com.au
Mercer & Hole England Paul Webster paulwebster@mercerhole.co.uk
Mercer & Hole England Howard Wilkinson howardwilkinson@mercerhole.co.uk
Peterson Sullivan P.L.L.C. USA: Washington Ray Holmdahl rayh@pscpa.com
Peterson Sullivan P.L.L.C. USA: Washington David Lee dlee@pscpa.com
Ribé Aguirre y Asociados SC México José Luis Ribé pepe@ribe-aguirre.com
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RosenfarbWinters, LLC USA: New Jersey Paul Pershes ppershes@rwcpas.com
Stanfield & O’Dell, P.C. USA: Oklahoma Gregory J. Entwistle grege@stanfieldodell.com
Stanfield & O’Dell, P.C. USA: Oklahoma John Grace johng@stanfieldodell.com
Stanfield & O’Dell, P.C. USA: Oklahoma Craig Legener craig@stanfieldodell.com
Stanfield & O’Dell, P.C. USA: Oklahoma Sandra Siegfried sandys@stanfieldodell.com
Studio Nassini & Associati Italy Federico Pozzi pozzi@studionassini.it
Sudan Partner AG Switzerland Reto Gribi r.gribi@sudan.ch
Tempelman & Partners Netherlands Pim Batenburg, van pim.van.batenburg@tempelman.nl


